1 SP Silicon Power Silicon Power Armor A60 1TB Rugged External
Hard Drive, Military-Grade Shockproof Water-Resistant USB 3.0
Portable HDD for Desktop Laptop PC Mac Computer, Black |
B09VL9W3Y3 ( B09VL9W3Y3 ) 
HSN:84717090

₹3,312.71 1 ₹3,312.71 18% IGST ₹596.29 ₹3,909.00

TOTAL: ₹596.29 ₹3,909.00
Amount in Words:
Three Thousand Nine Hundred Nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1113nwFwCzK0LzPQ1d66oBxMq

Date & Time: 10/10/2025, 17:43:18
hrs Invoice Value: 

3,909.00

Mode of Payment: 
Promotion

Payment Transaction ID: 3AbKCVPnbjLFSKAqQSiC
Date & Time: